The Friends of Gallows Bank Trust

Application for Membership

By completing this form I agree to my personal details and email address being used for communications relating to my membership of the Trust and that I support the objects of the Association and note the terms of membership in the Constitution.

Are you applying for full or Junior (under 18) membership?

Full (tick here) Junior (tic	k here)
Name	
Address	
TelephoneMo	bile
e-mail	
Signature	Date
I am interested in joining work parties for	
Coppicing/Pollarding	
Planting new trees	

- Planting wildflowers
- Creating a marsh/bog/wetlands area
- Help with general maintenance
- Supporting the Friends generally
- □ Making a donation*

* Donations can be made by cheque, payable to Friends of Stych Brook & Gallows Bank and sent to Jane Davies, 23 Charlton Rise, Ludlow, SY8 1ND or via BACS to
Account Friends of Stych Brook & Gallows Bank
Sort Code 30-95-27
Account No 00352038

Thank you for joining the Friends and for supporting Gallows Bank.

Please print and complete this form and send to: Membership Secretary c/o 23 Charlton Rise, Ludlow SY8 1ND